
COMAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT
04.26.24

Vuid Name Ballot Style Ballot Returned Date
1145326719 ARCHIE, BERTHA LEOLA 406-CIS2 4/26/2024
2148665140 BELL, LINDA JUNE 202 4/26/2024
1017922741 BROWN, DEANNA GALYEAN 401-CNB3NBI3 4/26/2024
1017985610 BROWN, JON DUARD 401-CNB3NBI3 4/26/2024
1017708555 DAVILA, NOELIA CANO 101-CNB3NBI3 4/26/2024
1156834097 DAVIS, CHARLES EDWARD 306 4/26/2024
1112103772 DOSKOCIL, DONALD RAY 104 4/26/2024
1112103786 DOSKOCIL, JEANNETTE 104 4/26/2024
1186807485 ELMORE, DENNIS 407-CIS2 4/26/2024
1065067000 FIELD, CHERRI MACDECY 306 4/26/2024
1017658627 GIL, MATILDA 305-CIS2 4/26/2024
1024582837 HODGES, SUSAN CUNNINGHAM 406-CIS2 4/26/2024
1017690430 JONES, KENNETH BRYAN 204-BULCIS5 4/26/2024
1017690448 JONES, RUTH 204-BULCIS5 4/26/2024
1060033339 KORPECK, KATRINA S 306 4/26/2024
1017673172 MATTA, JUANITA 406-CIS2 4/26/2024
1018157514 MEPPEN, CRAIG 103-NBI5 4/26/2024
1017693886 MEPPEN, SHARON 103-NBI5 4/26/2024
1101944245 MILLER, DENNIS MICHAEL 205 4/26/2024
1017965522 MINERVA, MICHAEL ANDREW 208 4/26/2024
1179893639 NGUYEN, CHIEU THI 102-BULCIS5 4/26/2024
2185341683 OBERG, CURTIS CLARENCE 305 4/26/2024
1175879797 OBRIEN, JUDY CAROL 405 4/26/2024
1110022801 OCONNOR, MARY NARENDORF 402 4/26/2024
1109932280 OCONNOR, PETER FRANCIS 402 4/26/2024
1023233539 OLIVER, VICKI TOVREA 402 4/26/2024
1057013684 PALMER, RHONDA FAE 301 4/26/2024
1155678197 POTTER, ANN R 204-BULCIS5 4/26/2024
1017879535 POTTER, DAVID ANDREY 204-BULCIS5 4/26/2024
1030978720 SLATE, PEGGY ANN 103-NBI5 4/26/2024
1017768820 STRUCHTRUP, FRIEDHELM FRANZ 206-CIS5 4/26/2024
1018176031 STRUCHTRUP, NINA REMPEL 206-CIS5 4/26/2024
1186807463 VAUGHAN, TERESA 407-CIS2 4/26/2024
1179893641 VO, HIEP VAN 102-BULCIS5 4/26/2024
1018015877 WELBORN, JO ANN 402 4/26/2024
1018015883 WELBORN, LAWRENCE BASIL 402 4/26/2024
1182121071 YOUNG, ROSALINDA 301-NBI4 4/26/2024
2152232404 YUE, JEANNETTE GEORGE 103-CNB3NBI5 4/26/2024
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